
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027089-2021 

Contract

Hatton Compressor EPCM

National Grid Gas

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-027089

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874b  

Published 28 October 2021, 3:57pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

National Grid Gas

London

WC2N5EH

Email

box.GP.UKBuyerNGG@nationalgrid.com

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKF30 - Lincolnshire

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027089-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027089-2021
mailto:box.GP.UKBuyerNGG@nationalgrid.com


Page 2 to 5

www.nationalgrid.com

I.6) Main activity

Production, transport and distribution of gas and heat

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Hatton Compressor EPCM

II.1.2) Main CPV code

76100000 - Professional services for the gas industry

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

The Contractor will be responsible for the detailed design, procurement and construction
management (EPCM) of the required works at Hatton Compressor Station. To comply with
future IED (LCP) emissions legislation, National Grid intends to install a single new larger
compressor unit. This will be installed on a 'Greenfield' area of the site. The project scope of
work is for the provision of this single new larger compressor unit including associated
balance of plant equipment, and to interface this equipment in to the existing site
infrastructure.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

http://www.nationalgrid.com


Page 3 to 5

UKF30 - Lincolnshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

The Contractor will be responsible for the detailed design, procurement and construction
management (EPCM) of the required works at Hatton Compressor Station.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000004

/Notice/000004-2021


Page 4 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

72000001847

Lot No

N/A

Title

EPCM Contract in relation to the Hatton Compressor Project

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

4 August 2021

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

This F06: Contract award notice - utilities has been raised by Achilles Information ltd on
behalf of National Grid Gas.

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

The Technology and Construction Solicitors' Association

Bristol

Country

United Kingdom



Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-07-22T02:16:16+0100
	TCPDF




